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Y X R

T1 7495938.641 4880672.465 -

T2 7496012.978 4880617.215 320.25

T3 7496086.637 4880547.741 139.75

T4 7496166.452 4880527.218 270.25

T5 7496245.401 4880495.253 69.75

T6 7496372.973 4880496.660 219.75

T7 7496463.645 4880511.348 280.25

T8 7496611.358 4880481.461 319.75

T9 7496698.615 4880495.611 210.25

T10 7496832.752 4880498.495 129.75

T11 7496858.476 4880502.760 120.25

T12 7496933.291 4880505.293 240.25

T13 7497016.183 4880495.064 200.25

T14 7497184.069 4880452.481 220.25

T15 7497273.377 4880408.131 179.75

T16 7497463.260 4880384.188 439.75

T17 7497528.502 4880379.831 190.25

T18 7497560.891 4880371.551 -

T19 7497688.366 4880338.966 419.75

T20 7497765.086 4880325.943 269.75

T21 7497877.678 4880325.113 180.25

T22 7497951.656 4880278.907 -

T23 7497975.711 4880263.883 190.25

T24 7498076.488 4880182.756 164.75

T25 7498205.876 4880219.969 -

T26 7497917.535 4880117.865 80.00

T27 7497709.054 4880028.823 -

T28 7497686.127 4880015.789 300.00

T29 7497640.203 4879787.991 40.00

T30 7497474.923 4879845.038 600.00

T31 7497329.449 4879930.337 60.00

T32 7497320.854 4879998.526 -

T33 7497474.794 4880017.608 -

T34 7497487.576 4880019.541 400.00

T35 7497468.144 4880070.453 77.25

T36 7497540.530 4880278.225 -

T37 7497543.478 4880285.478 352.75

T38 7497315.009 4880321.584 447.25

T39 7496406.211 4880311.971 -

T40 7496401.000 4880307.000 470.00

T41 7496414.982 4880057.604 -

T42 7496825.716 4880046.009 650.00

T43 7496981.470 4880025.752 -

T44 7497254.815 4879990.201 550.00

T45 7496975.829 4879825.935 -

T46 7496414.982 4879841.768 -

T47 7496005.388 4880069.166 -

T48 7495992.831 4880069.521 -

T49 7496047.811 4880131.562 520.00

T50 7496147.716 4880254.485 160.00

T85 7496245.147 4880496.716 -

T86 7496446.901 4880506.571 -

T87 7497498.474 4879837.992 -

T88 7497469.305 4879762.983 -

T89 7496974.232 4879769.367 -

T90 7496995.461 4879726.355 -

Tv1 7494893.506 4879719.894 -

Tv2 7494925.355 4879742.061 80.00

Tv3 7494958.933 4879778.416 208.00

Tv4 7495016.724 4879812.417 320.00

Tv5 7495056.847 4879843.729 28.00

Tv6 7495082.341 4879838.566 20.00

Tv7 7495114.349 4879863.976 228.00

Tv8 7495217.136 4879927.561 30.00

Tv9 7495225.780 4879957.083 38.00

Tv10 7495300.816 4879987.046 220.00

Tv11 7495338.492 4880010.488 58.00

Tv12 7495377.347 4880017.031 120.00

Tv13 7495425.094 4880036.173 98.00

Tv14 7495523.131 4880017.739 230.00

Tv15 7495677.843 4880016.112 68.00

Tv16 7495735.436 4879996.223 210.00

Tv17 7495828.676 4879995.896 68.00

Tv18 7495900.671 4879960.219 148.00

Tv19 7495932.821 4879930.682 140.00

Tv20 7495995.293 4879896.123 100.00

Tv21 7496019.029 4879854.245 110.00

Tv22 7496049.078 4879818.964 70.00

Tv23 7496141.854 4879768.025 228.00

Tv24 7496172.970 4879745.788 90.00

Tv25 7496209.091 4879730.730 50.00

Y X R

T52 7495981.535 4880040.194 52.75

T53 7495958.155 4880009.585 82.75

T54 7495913.527 4879974.407 29.25

T55 7495934.961 4879930.108 62.75

T56 7495942.920 4879897.801 27.75

T57 7495936.144 4879880.241 -

T58 7495905.000 4880072.000 40.00

T59 7495527.000 4880096.000 450.00

T60 7495051.760 4879982.737 250.00

T61 7494958.647 4880007.053 -

T62 7494986.730 4880171.897 -

T63 7495001.091 4880185.977 120.00

T64 7495085.095 4880238.065 340.00

T65 7495161.378 4880276.806 90.00

T66 7495213.235 4880281.924 120.00

T67 7495298.143 4880305.632 550.00

T68 7495442.905 4880353.150 600.00

T69 7495545.171 4880381.118 55.00

T70 7495598.460 4880453.224 70.00

T71 7495599.481 4880456.736 -

T72 7495611.891 4880489.175 -

T73 7495671.251 4880405.807 300

T74 7495709.557 4880374.730 80.00

T75 7495859.956 4880332.753 -

T76 7495862.174 4880340.699 -

T77 7495867.192 4880330.733 -

T78 7497718.601 4879764.285 -

T79 7497727.840 4879751.513 -

T80 7497729.053 4879763.201 -

T81 7497915.874 4879743.816 25.00

T82 7497917.169 4879802.592 25.00

T83 7498023.087 4879799.402 450.00

T84 7498203.754 4879821.248 -

T51 7496191.379 4880363.039 -

Y X R Y X R

Y X R

Tv26 7496248.967 4879737.630 26.00

Tv27 7496300.831 4879659.300 80.00

Tv28 7496371.774 4879629.424 38.00

Tv29 7496383.292 4879612.429 14.00

Tv30 7496415.901 4879601.337 120.00

Tv31 7496463.601 4879599.744 78.00

Tv32 7496508.216 4879581.537 120.00

Tv33 7496624.496 4879557.480 14.00

Tv34 7496666.302 4879610.554 22.00

Tv35 7496727.919 4879590.105 31.00

Tv36 7496769.477 4879597.026 31.00

Tv37 7496807.246 4879623.497 92.00

Tv38 7496886.080 4879658.575 220.00

Tv39 7496949.240 4879699.083 328.00

Tv40 7497031.491 4879739.677 128.00

Tv41 7497094.307 4879744.228 220.00

Tv42 7497255.512 4879777.916 328.00

Tv43 7497298.896 4879780.547 38.00

Tv44 7497334.603 4879768.077 12.00

Tv45 7497386.220 4879787.127 20.00

Tv46 7497398.642 4879777.194 12.00

Tv47 7497461.360 4879762.597 68.00

Tv48 7497513.450 4879737.440 70.00

Tv49 7497555.675 4879731.525 38.00

Tv50 7497658.324 4879622.641 40.00

Tv51 7497682.896 4879620.698 -

Tv52 7495601.578 4880014.188 280.00

Y X R

3.25 4.35

1.602.75 2.75

7  - 7

0.5

= 1:200

4.75 4.75

2.002.75 2.75

6  - 6

2.00

5.25 5.25

2.003.25 3.25

5  - 5

2.00

7.25 7.25

2.003.25 3.25

4  - 4

4.00 2.00

7.25 7.25

2.003.25 3.25

3  - 3

2.00 2.002.00

8.50 8.50

2.003.50 3.50

1  - 1

2.00 3.003.00

5.50 5.50

2.003.50 3.50

2  - 2

2.00

2.75 2.75

8  - 8
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